
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 

BUKU DAFTAR HADIR 
LATIHAN PRAMUKA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GUGUSDEPAN PRAMUKA 
 
 



Nomor Gugusdepan​ : ……………………………………………………… 

Satuan Pendidikan​ : ……………………………………………………… 

Alamat​ : ……………………………………………………… 

​   ……………………………………………………… 

 
 
 

ADMINISTRASI GUGUSDEPAN 
KEPUTUSAN  

KWARTIR NASIONAL GERAKAN PRAMUKA  
NOMOR: 231 TAHUN 2007 

 

DAFTAR   HADIR 
Bulan ​ :   _________________________________​  

 
Barung
/Regu/ 
Sangga 

No Nama LATIHAN 
JLM 

Masuk 
ABSEN Ket. 
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 1            
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 7            
 8            
 9            
 10            

Prosentase :  
Hadir​ : _________ %​ ​ Ijin​ : _________ % 
Sakit​ : _________ %​ ​ Alpa​ : _________ % 

 

LATIHAN   PRAMUKA 
​ ​ ​ ​ Tahun :   _________________________________ 
 

Barung
/Regu/ 
Sangga 

No Nama LATIHAN 
JLM 

Masuk 
ABSEN Ket. 

   I II III IV V  s i a  
 1            
 2            
 3            
 4            
 5            
 6            
 7            
 8            
 9            
 10            
 1            
 2            
 3            
 4            
 5            
 6            
 7            
 8            
 9            
 10            

Mengetahui​​ ​ ​ ​ __________, ______________ 



Pembina Gudep​ ​ ​ ​ Pembina Satuan 
 
__________________​ ​ ​ _____________________ 


